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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

3C0505223D
3C0505223

3C0505223

3C0505223A
3C0505223D
3C0505223F
3C0505223B
3C0505223C
3C0505223

3C0505223A
3C0505223D
3C0505223F
3C0505223

3C0505223A
3C0505223D
3C0505223F
3C0505223E
1K0501529F
3C0505223D
3C0505223F
3C0505223

3C0505223A
3C0505223C
3C0505223E

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

SWAG
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
TALOSA
CORTECO
CORTECO
DORMAN
METZGER
BUGIAD
DORMAN
OPTIMAL

Braccio oscillante, sospensione ruota

1160500143HD
1160500143HD
172823
172823
33101507
3803901
3803901
4315901
4315901
4604769
49485821
49485821
527999
58085703
BAP55022
CA43603PR
G52168
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